## **SPONSORSHIP** AGREEMEN



$\Box$ Individual	Business	Organization/Foundation
Sponsor Name		
Contact Name		Title
Mailing Address		City/State/Zip
Email Address		Phone
NAMING		
Major Leaguer - Naming of Field Exclusive Field Naming Rights (10 years)	\$200,000	Angels in Outfield \$5,000 & \$10,000 Sign on Outfield Fence
Champions - Dugouts Exclusive Dugout Naming Rights (5 years)	\$50,000 2 Available	3' x 5' = \$5,000 / yr - OR - 3' x 8' = \$10,000/yr (circle one) Recognition on Donor Display Recognition on Sponsor Listings and Website
Batter-Up – On-Deck Circle Exclusive On-Deck Circle Naming Rights (5 years)	\$25,000 2 Available	MVP's \$5,000 Naming Rights to Foul Pole (1 year) 2 Available
MAJOR GIVING		Recognition on Donor Display Recognition on Sponsor Listings and Website
<ul> <li>Diamond Club</li> <li>Exclusive Diamond Recognition on Donor Display</li> <li>Logo on Players Team Jersey (2 years)</li> <li>Outfield Sign 3' x 8' (2 years)</li> <li>Recognition on Sponsor Listings and Website</li> </ul>	\$25,000 or More	SPONSOR
		<ul> <li>All Stars \$2,500 - \$4,999</li> <li>20" Star Sign on Outfield Fence (First Spring &amp; Fall Season)</li> <li>Recognition on Sponsor Listings and Website</li> </ul>
Hall of Fame Exclusive Hall of Fame Recognition on Donor Displ Logo on Players Team Jersey (2 years)	\$18,000- \$24,999 ay	Lead Off Hitters \$1,000 - \$2,499 Recognition on Sponsor Listings and Website
Outfield Sign 3' x 8' (2 years) Recognition on Sponsor Listings and Website		Tailgaters \$500 - \$999 Recognition on Website
Home Run Club Prominent Recognition on Donor Display Logo on Players Team Jersey (1 year) Outfield Sign 3' x 8' (1 year)	\$11,000 - \$17,999	Miracle League - Friends \$100 - \$499 Recognition on Website
		Any Donation Amount
	THANK	<b>YOU FOR YOUR GENEROSITY!</b>

## **Printing and Publications**

Please use the following name (individual, corporation or foundation) for all benefits pertaining to my Miracle League of Central Mississippi sponsorship level. Print or type EXACTLY as it should appear.

I (We) will email our preferred logo and/or website link for Recognition on Sponsor Listings and Website to				
tammyvoynik@yahoo.com Questions? Call 601-940-1702				
I (We) prefer not be listed in any printed materials or	_ I am an anonymous donor			
Make Checks payable to: Miracle League of Central Mississippi	Amount \$			

Make Checks payable to: Miracle League of Central Mississippi Mail to: P.O. Box 5301 | Brandon, MS 39047

Amount \$

The Miracle League of Central Mississippi is a 501(c)3 tax-exempt charitable organization. Unless noted above, you have not received goods or services in exchange for your gift and your gift is fully tax deductible for federal income tax purposes. Please retain this with your tax records; consult your tax advisor for complete information about the tax deductibility of your gift. Federal Tax ID#: 46-5752755